5-6 Girls

50 Meter

Mila Stephens
Penelope Beger
Khloe Knoll
Charlee Arneson
Mia Berger
Harper Rhone
Presley Bauer
Jayla Campbell
Vada Weisbeck
Amelia Dakken
Audra Ohman
Marley Waechter
Lily Gangl

100 Meter
Bailey Irving
Mila Stephens
Khloe Knoll
Presley Bauer
Penelope Berger
Jayda Delzer
Jayla Campbell
Paizlee Bentz

200 Meter
Bailey Irving
Paizlee Bentz

400 Meter

10.72
10.77
10.91
11.13
11.15
11.23
11.38
11.71
11.75
11.92
12.35
12.84

13.5

18.1
19.61
19.62
19.88
20.03
20.62
24.22
25.08

46.88
51.52

Long Jump

Khloe Knoll 7'0"
Charlee Arneson 6'10"
Mia Berger 6'7"
Penelope Berger 5'11"
Harper Rhone 5'9"
Aunalaye Kroft 5'3"
Vada Weisbeck 5'3"
Indie Lagasse 4'10"
Amelia Dakken 4'6"
Audra Ohman 4's5"
Lily Gangl 3'10"
Marley Waechter 3'5"
Aubrey Tengesdal 1'9"
Shot Put

Mila Stephens 41'10"
Mia Berger 271"
Indie Lagasse 24'7"
Amelia Dakken 20'3"
Jayda Delzer 18'1"
Harper Rhone 17'7"
Aunalaye Kroft 16'7"
Marley Waechter 16'6"




7-8 Girls

50 Meter
Jade Dakken
Briella Hanson
Evelynn Kuch
Harper Gross
Nohla Ell

Ellie Reiner
Emery Hofland
Anna Williams

100 Meter

Mary Rhone

Kylee Schanandore
Kambrie Brew

Briella Hanson
Teneleigh Jackson
Emma Schwartzmann
Katalina Zahn
Madilynn Montplaisir
Lucy Lingen

Alayna Davis

200 Meter

Kylee Schanandore
Katalina Zahn
Emma Braun

10.35
10.47
10.47
10.69
10.88
11.05
11.19
11.38

16.44
17.72
18.25
18.28
18.46

18.6
19.73
20.28
20.78
21.66

37.75
43.18
52.68

Long Jump
Mary Rhone

Karlie Knoll

Evelynn Kuch
Brooklynn Kuch
Kambrie Brew

Jade Dakken

Nohla Ell

Paisley Ressler
Annalee Hauge

Ellie Reiner

Emery Holfand
Emma Schwartzmann
Harper Gross

Alayna Davis

Lucy Lingen

Katalina Zahn
Scarlett Renner

Anna Williams
Madilynn Montplaisir

400 Meter

Kylee Schanandore
Brooklynn Kuch
Tenleigh Jackson
Paisley Ressler
Emma Braun

10'8"
9'5"
8'10"
8'10"
8'9"
8'0"
7'10"
7'9"
7'6"
6'11"
6'9"
6'7"
6'4"
6'0"
5'11"
5'6"
4'11'
4'10"
4'6"

01:22.6
01:26.7
01:35.9
01:50.9
02:05.9

Shot Put

Annalee Hauge

Mary Rhone

Nohla Ell

Emma Schwartzmann
Scarlett Renner

Jade Dakken

Lucy Lingen

Harper Gross
Madilynn Montplaisier
Alayna Davis

40'1"
372"
34'5"
32'9"
30'3"
28'3"
24'0"
23'0"
211"
20'7"




5-6 year old Relay

4 X 100 Relay Boys & Girls

Isaac Hager
Ryker Ronholdt
Cash Ressler
Leo Ferderer

Paizlee Bentz
Indie Lagasse
Jayla Campbell
Jayda Delzer

Charlee Arneson
Presley Bauer
Vada Weisbeck
Audra Ohman

Mazimillian Zahn
Aunalaye Kroft
Jax Elk

Katalina Zahn

Bowdon Dinius
Ambrose Renner
Bailey Irving

Lily Gangl

01:27.7

01:32.7

01:34.0

01:34.1

01:39.2




7-8 year old Relay

4 X 100 Relay
Kambrie Brew

Karlie Knoll
Brooklynn Kuch
Evelynn Kuch

Alex Brown
Elliot Duerre
Brecken Berger
Mason Hager

Ellie Reiner
Emery Hofland
Paisley Ressler
Teneleigh Jackson

Briella Hanson
Anna Williams
Scarlett Renner
Emma Braun

Landon Frank
Annalee Hauge
Brecken Friesz
Aodhan Shane

01:15.8

01:20.5

01:22.1

01:30.6

01:32.3




5-6 Boys

50 Meter

Eli Padilla

Ryker Ronholdt
Ryker Peterson
Bowdon Dinius
Matthew Rykowsky
Kieran Norrell
Ambrose Renner
Declan Leingang
Carson Frank

100 Meter

Jax Elk

Isaac Hager
Ryker Ronholdt
Henry Anderson
Hank Gross
Kieran Norell
Leo Ferderer

200 Meter

Cash Ressler
Ryker Peterson
Maximilian Zahn
Gavin Keller
Jesse Rhone
Korbin Feist

11.17
11.19
11.58
11.65

12.8
13.37

15.2
15.28
24.91

19.31
19.34
20.41

22.5
23.35
23.72

25.6

42.2
45.25
48.81
50.22
51.06

01:03.0

Long Jump
Carson Hertz

Maximilian Zahn
Carson Frank
Kieran Norrell
Isaac Hager

Eli Padilla

Hank Gross
Henry Anderson
Jesse Rhone
Bowdon Dinius
Matthew Rykowsky
Ambrose Renner
Leo Ferderer
Declan Leingang

400 Meter

Cash Ressler
Mazimilian Zahn
Ryker Peterson
Gavin Keller
Matthew Rykowsky

7'11"
7'5"
6'10"
6'6"
6'0"
5'11"
57"
4'11"
4'11"
4'6"
3'11"
3'11"
3'3"
2'11"

01:36.5
01:48.9
01:52.0
01:52.5
01:56.4

Shot Put

Jax Elk 402"
Hank Gross 36'7"
Eli Padilla 35'1"
Henry Anderson 27'10"
Gavin Keller 27'6"
Carson Hertz 25'3"
Jesse Rhone 25'2"
Carson Frank 20'1"
Declan Leingang 18'3"




7-8 Boys

50 Meter
Ryder Dinius
Landon Hanson
Guyson Dinius
Caleb Hertz
Aiden Heinle
John Rykowsky
Logan Stennes
Landon Frank

100 Meter

Ryder Dinius
Noah Holzer
Guyson Dinius
Landon Hanson
Dylan Schoellkopf

Fernando Perez-Goter

Eli Schmidt
Alec Toman
Cuyler Leingang
Aodhan Shane

200 Meter
Maclain Reiner
Aiden Heinle
Eli Schmidt

Fernando Perez-Goter

Alec Toman

9.16
9.78
9.87
10.66
10.68
11.07
11.84
12.31

16.34
17.28
18.12
18.43
19.45
21.13
21.38
25.72
25.76
33.03

39.12
42.31
42.44
46.44
46.91

Long Jump
Ryder Dinius
Noah Holzer
James Hogan
Elliot Duerre
Mason Hager
Brecken Friesz
Dylan Schoellkopf
Matthew Gerhardt
Guyson Dinius
Caleb Hertz

Alex Brown

Logan Stennes
John Rykowsky
Cuyler Leingang
Aodhan Shane
Jorgen Tengesdal

400 Meter
Maclain Reiner
Mason Hager
Aidan Heinle
James Hogan
Brecken Friesz

Eli Schmidt
Matthew Gerhardt
Logan Stennes

Fernando Perez-Goter

Brecken Berger

9'10"
9'9"
8'11"
8'0"
7'10"
7'9"
7'6"
7'3"
7'2"
6'10"
6'8"
6'8"
6'3"
4'9"
4'9"
4'5"

01:32.0
01:33.3
01:35.8
01:38.0
01:41.8
01:44.4
01:44.6
01:49.7
01:53.1
01:54.4

Shot Put
Brecken Berger
Noah Holzer
Caleb Hertz

Dylan Schoellkopf
Elliot Duerre
Cuyler Leingang
Maclain Reiner
John Rykowsky
Landon Hanson
Alex Brown
Matthew Gerhardt
James Hogan
Landon Frank
Jorgen Tengesdal
Alec Toman

48'8"
41'3"
39'11"
35'9"
35'4"
34'0"
30'0"
29'8"
29'0"
28'11"
28'7"
26'4"
21'11"
21'9"
19'7"




